
DEPARTMENT FOIL OFFICER NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

AGING Melanie Tanner mtanner@orangecountygov.com

Karen Alben  --  ALT kalben@orangecountygov.com

AIRPORT SEE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

BUDGET Barbara Davis bdavis@orangecountygov.com

Gretchen Riordan --ALT griordan@orangecountygov.com

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT Nicole Andersen NAndersen@orangecountygov.com

Anna Waz -- ALT awaz@orangecountygov.com

CONSUMER AFFAIRS Mike Stanley mstanley@orangecountygov.com

Diane Cosh -- ALT dcosh@orangecountygov.com

COUNTY ATTORNEY Lisa James ljames@orangecountygov.com

Lara Morrison -- ALT lmorrison@orangecountygov.com

COUNTY CLERK Jenna Pearson jpearson@orangecountygov.com

James McGee -- ALT jmcgee@orangecountygov.com

COUNTY EXECUTIVE Mary Pat Smith Mpsmith@orangecountygov.com

Justin Rodriguez--ALT jrodriguez@orangecountygov.com

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Andy Kass akass@orangecountygov.com

Ryan Greenbaum  --  ALT rgreenbaum@orangecountygov.com
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT Steve Gross sgross@orangecountygov.com

James Booth jpbooth@orangecountygov.com

ELECTIONS Courtney Canfield Greene ccanfield@orangecountygov.com

Louise B. Vandemark--ALT lvandemark@orangecountygov.com

EMERGENCY SERVICES

Police & Emergency Svcs Craig Cherry ccherry@orangecountygov.com

Emergency Communications Greg Schmidt gschmidt@orangecountygov.com

Fire Services Vini Tankasali vtankasali@orangecountygov.com

Emergency Medical Services Frank Cassanite fcassanite@orangecountygov.com

Records that do not relate to the above Brendan Casey bcasey@orangecountygov.com

EMPLOYMENT & TRAINING Stephen Knob sknob@orangecountygov.com

Kristina Patsalos kpatsalos@orangecountygov.com

ENVIRONMENTAL FACILITIES & SERVICES Cynthia Miller cmiller@orangecountygov.com

REFER TO DPW FOR ALTERNATE

ETHICS Dr. Paul Johnson pjohnson@orangecountygov.com

Kelly LaVelle -- ALT klavelle@orangecountygov.com

FINANCE Kerry Gallagher kgallagher@orangecountygov.com

Michael Schreiber--ALT mschreiber@orangecountygov.com

GENERAL SERVICES/IT Samantha Sweikata ssweikata@orangecountygov.com

Chris Rudy  --  ALT crudy@orangecountygov.com

HEALTH Michael Ventre mventre@orangecountygov.com

Lisa Lahiff--ALT llahiff@orangecounygov.com

mailto:sgross@orangecountygov.com
mailto:jpbooth@orangecountygov.com
mailto:ccanfield@orangecountygov.com
mailto:lvandemark@orangecountygov.com
mailto:ccherry@orangecountygov.com
mailto:gschmidt@orangecountygov.com
mailto:vtankasali@orangecountygov.com
mailto:fcassanite@orangecountygov.com
mailto:bcasey@orangecountygov.com
mailto:sknob@orangecountygov.com
mailto:kpatsalos@orangecountygov.com
mailto:cmiller@orangecountygov.com
mailto:pjohnson@orangecountygov.com
mailto:klavelle@orangecountygov.com
mailto:mschreiber@orangecountygov.com
mailto:ssweikata@orangecountygov.com
mailto:crudy@orangecountygov.com
mailto:mventre@orangecountygov.com
mailto:llahiff@orangecounygov.com


HUMAN RESOURCES Lenora Dahl ldahl@orangecountygov.com

Langdon Chapman -- ALT lchapman@orangecountygov.com

HUMAN RIGHTS SEE COUNTY EXECUTIVE

JAIL CPT James Potter jpotter@orangecountygov.com

Franco Miale -- ALT fmiale@orangecountygov.com

William Shipman -- ALT wshipman@orangecountygov.com

John Azmitia -- ALT jazmitia@orangecountygov.com

LEGISLATURE Doreen Griffith dgriffith@orangecountygov.com

Kelly Bradley  --  ALT kbradley@orangecountygov.com

MEDICAL EXAMINER EXEMPT FROM DISCLOSURE PURSUANT TO COUNTY LAW 677(3)(b) and PUBLIC LAW 87 (2)(a)

MENTAL HEALTH Regina LaCatena rlacatena@orangecountygov.com

Milton Harper mharper@orangecountygov.com

OCCC Jo Ann Hamburg joann.hamburg@sunyorange.edu

PARKS Deanna Crawford dcrawford@orangecountygov.com

James Brooks--Alt jbrooks@orangecountygov.com

PLANNING Ellen Russell erussell@orangecountygov.com
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Alan Sorensen -- ALT asorensen@orangecountygov.com

PROBATION Tim Davidian tdavidian@orangecountygov.com

Ann Putnam--ALT aputnam@orangecountygov.com

PUBLIC WORKS Melinda Bender mbender@orangecountygov.com

Mary Heiferman  --  ALT mheiferman@orangecountygov.com

RESIDENTIAL HEALTH Teresa Cerone tcerone@orangecountygov.com

Dorothy Felczak  --  ALT dfelczak@orangecountygov.com

REAL PROPERTY Cathy Witczak cwitczak@orangecountygov.com

Eileen McGowan-Lagreca -- ALT elagreca@orangecountygov.com

RISK MANAGEMENT Daniel Castricone dcastricone@orangecountygov.com

AnnMarie Thomas--ALT athomas@orangecountygov.com

SHERIFF CPT James Potter jpotter@orangecountygov.com

Patrol/Road Division: Andrew Frank afrank@orangecountygov.com

Samantha Pascal -- ALT spascal@orangecountygov.com

SOCIAL SERVICES Irene Kurlander ikurlander@orangecountygov.com

Darcie Miller -- ALT damiller@orangecountygov.com

TOURISM SEE COUNTY EXECUTIVE
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VETERANS SERVICES Christian Farrell cfarrell@orangecountygov.com

Natalie Butler -- ALT nrostran@orangecountygov.com

YOUTH BUREAU Rachel Wilson rwilson@orangecountygov.com

Nancy Bakker  --  ALT nbakker@orangecountygov.com
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